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2.1 kW

45.7 см³

9000 rpm

13000 rpm

0.98 kg/h

Champion RCJ7Y, 

NGK BPMR7A

0.26 l

5.1 kg

Potencia

Cilindrada

Velocidad de potencia máxima

Velocidad del motor máxima

Consumo de combustible

Bujía

Volumen del depósito

de aceite

Peso
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